Apr 19 2024 (08:18) India Rail Info 1

Krishnarajapuram - Bhubaneshwar Suvidha Special/82842x - Svd - ECoR
PSA/Palasa to BAM/Brahmapur
Oh 53m - 74 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KIM Krishnarajopuram 16:05 4 |1 0 46 |904 |SWR
2 |1 Jolarpettai Junction 19:00 19:08 8m |0 |1 131 |68 [400 |SR

3 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 20:22 20:27 5m |0 |1 216 |57 |215 |SR

4 RU Renigunta Junction 22:40 22:50 10m |4,5 (1 340 (62 |115 |SCR
5 |NLR |Nellore 00:50 00:52 2m (0 |2 [462 |99 [18 |[SCR
6 OGL  [Ongole 02:03 02:05 2m |1 |2 579 (47 |8 SCR
7 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 05:00 05:15 15m [0 |2 717 |78 |19 |SCR
8 (R)Y Rajahmundry 07:10 07:12 2m |0 (2 |866 |84 (14 |SCR
g SLO Samalkot Junction 07:48 07:50 2m [0 |2 917 |32 |17 |SCR
10 [DVD |Duwvada 11:58 12:00 2m [0 (2 {1050 {29 |41 |ECoR
11 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |12:35 12:55 20m (1 |2 1067 |61 |6 |ECoR
12 |VZM |Vizianagaram junction 13:55 14:00 5m |0 |2 1128 |71 |58 |[ECoR
13 |PSA |Palasa 16:00 16:02 2m |0 |2 |1271 |84 |24 |ECoR
14 |BAM |Brahmapur 16:55 16:57 2m |1 |2 1345 |58 |20 |[ECoR
15 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 19:30 19:35 5m [0 |2 1492 |46 |16 |ECoR
16 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 20:00 0 |2 1511 |- 33 |ECoR

Apr 19 2024 (08:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



